8:00 am

8:05 am

8:40 am

9:00 am

9:20 am

9:40 am

10:00 am

DOE Durability Working Group (DWG)

Monday, May 14, 2012, 8:00-10:00 am
Gateway Salon I, Crystal Gateway Marriott
Crystal City, VA

Meeting Agenda
Welcome and introductory comments
Debbie Myers (Argonne) and Rod Borup (Los Alamos) — co-chairs
New Durability Test protocols proposed by FCCJ
Atsushi OHMA, Manager, Advanced Materials Laboratory, Nissan Research Center,
Nissan Motor Company, Ltd.

Metal Bipolar Plate Degradation Mechanisms and AST Development
Rod Borup, Rangachary Mukundan, LANL

DWG Durability Protocols — results and finalizing
Debbie Myers - contributions from others

Report on progress on action items from Fall, 2011 DWG meeting
Rod Borup and Debbie Myers

Wrap-up, discussion of “output” from DWG, discussion of result and model
dissemination, action items

Debbie Myers and Rod Borup

Adjourn



