DOE Durability Working Group (DWG)

Monday, May 14, 2012, 8:00-10:00 am Gateway Salon I, Crystal Gateway Marriott Crystal City, VA

Meeting Agenda

8:00 am	Welcome and introductory comments Debbie Myers (Argonne) and Rod Borup (Los Alamos) – co-chairs
8:05 am	New Durability Test protocols proposed by FCCJ Atsushi OHMA, Manager, Advanced Materials Laboratory, Nissan Research Center, Nissan Motor Company, Ltd.
8:40 am	Metal Bipolar Plate Degradation Mechanisms and AST Development Rod Borup, Rangachary Mukundan, LANL
9:00 am	DWG Durability Protocols – results and finalizing Debbie Myers - contributions from others
9:20 am	Report on progress on action items from Fall, 2011 DWG meeting Rod Borup and Debbie Myers
9:40 am	Wrap-up, discussion of "output" from DWG, discussion of result and model dissemination, action items Debbie Myers and Rod Borup
10:00 am	Adjourn